Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

l. No. – sitc bills	11	E 4		te - s	site bills	8		102/22	
egister 484 Company Name: GrVRL			Site:				Inropolie		
Name of Contractor	•	inch	Ku	mai	z Ja	iwa	L		
Nature of work		tole a							
Work done	From Date		6/2/207					2/2011	
Sl. Villa/Flat/block no No.	. Qty.	R	late	Ţ	Jnits	Amou	int	Contractors bill no	
1. 8" dia corre		+0 -	725/-		nos		50-0	50	
2 12" RCL WA			1						
* 6 42 18		6	575	1-	Ma.	na. 345		00	
5. in 17" this	K								
4 6 dia 68 5. in 12" this 6. Rec wall									
7.			Total			10,700-00			
8. Add 20% 0	n bill	and	int	a	site	+ - 1	40-0	m	
9. is tas an	ray to	on al	ý			21	10-0		
10.	Total:		1			12	840-	-00	
11. Total: Bill required YES		S D NO.	NO		GST bill required			ES ∃NO	
Measurement & Required Measurement & Not required			d		Measurement & estimate sheet:			nclosed ot enclosed	
PO/WO no.			PO/WO date:					1.	
Remarks :									
		.T.)							
Approved by Project Manager			Approved by Design Team				Approved by M.D.		
Date:			Date:				Date:		
Sign:		Sigr	ı :				Sign:		
Sign.		1 2 days of	anmaleti	na wor	+ 2 This	form can	be used for	or certifying labour bi	

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

NAGER PRO

IEASU	REMENT SHEET				V Ramesh Reddy		
ompany		GVRC	Approved by	y:	V Rameon receip		
Project:		Innopolis	Sign:		06-02-2022		
	escription :	core cutting	Work start		07-02-2022		
Contrac		Dinesh Kumar Jaiswal	Work end d	ate:	09-02-2022		
Prepare		V Ramesh Reddy	Date :	-		Amount	Item Head Total
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Total
1	2 pipes of 300mm dia for outlet connection to fire pumps in	8" dia core in 12" thick RCC wall	10	Nos	725	7250	
2	pump room 6" dia core in 12" thick RCC wall	For 2nos of LT cable in to pump room	2	Nos	575	575 1150	
		For earthing strip from	m 1	No	5 575	575	-
		For diesel pump exhaust purpose	2 No:		s 575	1150	
		For overflow purpos	se 1	N	o 575	575	
		In to me sump			Total Amount	10700.0	
-							
H		2140.0					
H	Add 20%	on bill amount as site is					1284
\vdash						12840.0	1204

APPROVED BY

MEASU	REME	NT SHEET					Approved by	r	V Ramesh Reddy
Compan			GVRC				Sign		
			Innopolis				Work start date:		06-02-2022
Work Description		ion :	core cutting				Work end date:		07-02-202
Contractor			Dinesh Kumr Jaiswal				Date		09-02-202
Prepare			V Ramesh Reddy				Date		
repare					Width	Depth	Quantity	Units	Item Head Tota
S N		Item Head	Item Description	Length	width	Depin	4		
	1	2 pipes of 300mm dia for outlet connection to fire	8" dia core in 12" thick RCC wall				10	Nos	
	.	pumps in pump room	Won			+		Nos	10
-	1								
2			For 2nos of LT cable in to pump room				2	Nos	
			For earthing strip from pump room				1	No	
	6" dia core in 12" thick RCC wall					2	Nos		
			For overflow purpose in fire sump	to			1	No	
				_				Nos	6

Appncvit > BY